FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT 2000/ENVIRONMENTAL INFORMATION REGULATIONS 2004 
Your request for information has now been considered and the Council’s response to your questions is shown below.

You asked:
1.      How many new council housing units did the council complete between 2003 and 2010 (inclusive)?

2.      Of the units referred to in response to question 1, how many have now been sold under the Right to Buy scheme?

3.      How many new council housing units did the council complete between 2011 and 2015 (inclusive)?

4.      Of the units referred to in response to question 3, how many have now been sold under the Right to Buy scheme?

5.      How many new council housing units did the council complete between 2016 and 2020 (inclusive)?

6.      Of the units referred to in response to question 5, how many have now been sold under the Right to Buy scheme?
Answer: Please see attached spreadsheet.
You may re-use the information under an Open Government Licence.
If you are dissatisfied with the handling of your request, please write, explaining your grounds of appeal, to: 

Internal Review

Information Governance & Risk
Email: info.requests@leicester.gov.uk
